

Webcast Alert: Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc. Announces Its Annual Stockholders Meeting Presentation Webcast

May 24, 2004

NEWPORT BEACH, Calif., May 24 /PRNewswire/ -- Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc. (NYSE: IMH) announces the following Webcast:

What: Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc. Annual Stockholders Meeting

Presentation Webcast

When: May 25, 2004 @ 12:00 PM Eastern

Where: http://www.vcall.com/EventPage.asp?ID=88293

How: Live over the Internet -- Simply log on to the web at the

address above.

CONTACT: Tania Jernigan, 949-475-3600 or tjernigan@impaccompanies.com

If you are unable to participate during the live webcast, the call will be available for replay at http://www.vcall.com/ClientPage.asp?ID=88293 or http://www.vcall.com/

```
SOURCE Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc.

-0- 05/24/2004

/CONTACT: Tania Jernigan of Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc.,
+1-949-475-3600, or tjernigan@impaccompanies.com/

/Web site: http://www.vcall.com/EventPage.asp?ID=88293/

(IMH)

CO: Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc.
ST: California
IN: FIN RLT
SU: CCA

CD-MV
-- DCM004 --
9348 05/24/2004 08:30 EDT http://www.prnewswire.com
```